Unit 14, Garanor Way, Gordano 19 Industrial Estate, Portbury, Bristol BS20 7XE
Tel: 01275 373300  Fax: 01275 373399  •  sales@deks.org.uk  •  www.selkirkchimney.co.uk
Twin Wall Chimney System
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
When ordering prefix part number with diameter in inches
PRODUCT
CODE
127mm
5”
STARTING COMPONENTS
Adaptor	 *STC-A	 17.25	 19.01	 21.92	 25.38
Adaptor 102mm to 125mm	 *STC-IA	 31.15	 -	 -	 -
Anchor Plate	 *STC-AP	 36.92	 39.22	 43.84	 48.45
5” to 6” Increaser	 *STC-IA	 -	 61.80	 -	 -
1219mm (48”) Lengths	 *STC-L48	 182.27	 199.57	 229.48	 275.71
914mm (36”) Lengths	 *STC-L36	 145.35	 159.20	 181.12	 215.72
610mm (24”) Lengths	 *STC-L24	 89.98	 100.36	 114.74	 134.97
457mm (18”) Lengths	 *STC-L18	 80.75	 89.98	 102.68	 121.13
305mm (12”) Lengths	 *STC-L12	 71.52	 81.91	 94.60	 109.59
152mm (6”) Lengths	 *STC-L6	 44.99	 51.91	 61.14	 69.22
Adjustable Length 50-200 (2” to 8”)	 *STC-AL	 78.44	 89.98	 101.52	 117.67
Locking Band	 *STC-LB	 10.38	 10.96	 11.54	 12.23
152mm
6”
178mm
7”
203mm
8”
LENGTHS (Including Locking Band)
ELBOWS & TEES
SUPPORTS
PENETRATION COMPONENTS
TERMINATIONS
FLASHINGS
15˚ Elbow (Including Locking Band)	 *STC-E15	 104.98	 117.67	 126.90	 136.12
30˚ Elbow (Including Locking Band)	 *STC-E30	 104.98	 117.67	 126.90	 136.12
45˚ Elbow (Including Locking Band)	 *STC-E45	 106.13	 121.13	 130.36	 139.59
90˚ Tee (Including Plug)	 *STC-E90	 162.66	 191.50	 207.65	 252.64
135˚ Tee (Including Plug)	 *STC-E135	 223.80	 241.10	 264.17	 348.39
Insulated Tee Plug	 *STC-ITP	 25.38	 27.91	 31.15	 32.30
Drain Tee Cap	 *STC-DTC	 68.75	 74.98	 78.44	 80.75
Wall Band Internal	 *STC-WB	 21.92	 23.07	 22.06	 25.38
Wall Band S/S	 *STC-WBSS	 32.96	 33.99	 35.02	 38.11
Wall Band Extension Brackets S/S	 *STC-WBEB	 22.66	 22.66	 22.66	 22.66
Adjustable Base Wall Support	 *STC-AWS	 56.53	 63.45	 70.37	 71.52
Adjustable Intermediate Wall Support	 *STC-AIWS	 56.53	 63.45	 70.37	 71.52
Roof Support Universal	 *STC-RS	 49.60	 49.60	 49.60	 49.60
Roof Brace Kit Universal	 *STC-RBK	 96.90	 96.90	 96.90	 96.90
Firestop Spacer	 *STC-FS	 6.06	 6.46	 7.50	 8.65
Ceiling Support	 *STC-CS	 31.15	 34.61	 41.53	 62.29
Ventilated Ceiling Support	 *STC-VCS	 116.51	 128.05	 133.82	 137.28
Ventilated Firestop Joist Shield	 *STC-FJS	 116.51	 128.05	 133.82	 137.28
Wall Sleeve	 *STC-WS	 31.93	 40.17	 42.23	 47.38
Attic Insulation Shield	 *STC-AIS	 74.98	 81.91	 87.67	 91.71
30˚ Trim Plate	 *STC-TP30	 40.17	 42.23	 45.32	 50.47
45˚ Trim Plate	 *STC-TP45	 40.17	 42.23	 45.32	 50.47
Ventilation Grille	   STC-VG	 8.50	 8.50	 8.50	 8.50
Storm Collar	 *STC-SC	 15.00	 16.15	 18.46	 19.61
Round Top	 *STC-RT	 81.91	 89.98	 103.25	 122.28
Rain Cap	 *STC-RC	 37.24	 38.65	 44.41	 58.83
Anti-downdraught Cowl	 *STC-DADT	 90.64	 92.29	 94.14	 95.53
Seldek No. 1 (50mm - 170mm)	   SDA 101		                           SEE SELDEK PRICE LIST
Seldek No. 2 (110mm - 200mm)	   SDA 102		                           SEE SELDEK PRICE LIST
Seldek No. 3 (160mm - 300mm)	   SDA 103		                           SEE SELDEK PRICE LIST
August 2008